
 

F  S Country Inn 

Fountain Springs Country Inn            Owners: Joe and Cheryl Ladick 

www.fountainspringsinn.com               570-875-3724                fscountryinn@gmail.com 

Catering Menu 
   

Minimum $500 food order required for all events 
Price does not include sales tax or 18% service fee 

Pasta Salad 
 
Macaroni Salad 
 
Potato Salad 
 
Garden Salad with Dressing 
 

 

 

  

$26.95 
 
$23.95 
 
$23.95 
 
$19.95 
 
 
 

Pasta Salad 
 
Macaroni Salad 
 
Potato Salad 
 
Garden Salad with Dressing 
 

$49.95 
 
$44.95 
 
$44.95 
 
$37.95 
 
 
 

Salad: Half Pan 
Container Serves 15-25 

 

 

Trays 
   

Serves approximately 40 
 

 
Vegetable 
 
Fruit 
 
Cheese and Crackers 
 

$2.75 Per Dozen 
 
$2.75 Per Dozen 
 
$6.95 Per Dozen 
 
 

Salad: Full Pan 
   

Container Serves 40-50 
 

 

Dressing Options: Italian, Ranch, French 

 

 

Bread and Rolls 
   

 
 

 

Hot Dog Buns 
 
Hamburger Buns 
 
Dinner Rolls 

 

$35.95 
 
$37.95 
 
$34.95 
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