

Catering Menu

Minimum \$500 **food** order required for all events Price does not include sales tax or 18% service fee

Salad: Half Pan	Salad: Full Pan
Container Serves 15-25	Container Serves 40-50

Pasta Salad	\$26.95	Pasta Salad	\$49.95
Macaroni Salad	\$23.95	Macaroni Salad	\$44.95
Potato Salad	\$23.95	Potato Salad	\$44.95
Garden Salad with Dressing	\$19.95	Garden Salad with Dressing	\$37.95

Dressing Options: Italian, Ranch, French

Trays

Serves approximately 40

Vegetable \$35.95

Fruit \$37.95

Cheese and Crackers \$34.95

Bread and Rolls

Hot Dog Buns \$2.75 Per Dozen

Hamburger Buns \$2.75 Per Dozen

Dinner Rolls \$6.95 Per Dozen

Fountain Springs Country Inn Owners: Joe and Cheryl Ladick

www.fountainspringsinn.com 570-875-3724 fscountryinn@gmail.com